TOP-5

SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide:

TOP-5

Sat 26 Dec, Hollywoodbets GREYVILLE 12h30

Sat 26 Dec, KENILWORTH 13h20

No
1st 5
2nd 9
1 3rd 4
ZION 10
5th 6
1st 11
2nd ([ K]
2 FE 14

4th K

5th 6
1st 3
2nd 7
3 3rd 5
4th 1
5th (-]
st 12
2nd MK
4 3rd 5
4th Wl
5th 7
1st 8
2nd 5
5 3rd 1
4th 7
5th 6
1st 7
2nd A
6 3rd 6
4th 8
5th VA
1st 3
2nd || VA
7 3rd 5
4th 2
5th IV
1st O
2nd 8
8 F 2
4th
5th 7

TOP -5

GUITAR KING
ALFREDO

TECHNO SAVVY
MURPHY'S STATION
PRINCE OF TARANTO

EMERALD PALACE
SHAPE OF YOU

SIMPLY COMPLICATED
LADY OF LUTETIA
UNDERTHEMISTLETOE

GREY LINNGARI
A THOUSAND TUNES
ZERO RATE
ALADO'S PRIDE
MOUNTAIN OF GOLD

ANSE LAZIO
MARCHINGONTOGETHER
NIMCHA

WEALTHY

FAVOUR

CARBON FIBRE
TECHNO CAPTAIN
TEICHMAN
TILLIEANGUS
GOODTIME GUY
BABY SHOOZ
MR FITZ

MOUNT LAUREL
MOUNT ANDERSON
PRICELESS RULER
MAGIC SCHOOL
GALLIC PRINCESS
SILENT CRUSADE
LOVE BOMB

MARY O
MACARA

TIME TO ROLL
STATE OF MIND
SHE'S A DREAM
DARK MOON DOWN

Odds

18/10
6/1
4/1
10/1
10/1
4,1
5/1
5/1
6/1
71

9/2
31
9/4
5/1
20/1

5/2
7/2
6/1
25/2
25/2
4,1
25/2
5/1
5/1
33/10

9/4
5/1
5/1

25/2
10/1

31
31
9/2
8/1
14/1
5/2
5/2
71
16/1
25/2

POINTS

17
15
14
5
3
16
12
10
7
4
16
14
14
4
2
20
19
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
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TOP -5

STARBOARD
FLASHLIGHT
CROWN DIAMOND
CELTIC NIGHT
HOST OF ANGELS

BRAVE NEW WORLD
GALIEK YO BABY

ROSE PRINCESS
CHELSEA RIVER

FLY TO RIO

CHURCHHAVEN
VENI VIDI VICCI
BRANDY'NCOKE
TAKING SILK

CHILE JAM

FORGETFUL GIRL
IN YOUR TIME

ARCTIC ICE

DUCHESS OF SUSSEX
GREEN LIGHT GAL
LARENTINA

LA QUINTA
CRUSADE'S PROMISE
ROCKET GIRL
GAYLEACTIC STAR
GERTRUDE BELL
HAMMIE'S FAN
HALLIBERRY

WILD CREATURE
CAPTAIN TATTERS
GREEN JACKET
GAINSFORD
CONSTABLE

CARTEL CAPTAIN
HAIL COLUMBIA
CAPE OF STORMS
GIMME ACES

WINTER ASSEMBLY
LINE OF POWER
DAUGHTER OF ZEUS

Odds

710
1312
8/1
25/2
25/2

6/10
6/1
9/2
6/1

16/1

13/10
5/2
6/1

28/10
15/10

712
6/1
6/1
71
14/10

33110
712
25/2
25/2
7/2
33/20
16/1
25/2
5/1
712
7
9/2
1172
6/1
14/10
51
6/1
8/1
1411
25/2

POINTS

20
13
6

27
10

23
19

23
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