SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5

	Sat 26 Dec, Hollywoodbets GREYVILLE 12h30							Sat 26 Dec, KENILWORTH 13h20						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS				No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	;	
1	1st	5	GUITAR KING	18/10	17	B		1st	8	STARBOARD	7/10	20		
	2nd	9	ALFREDO	6/1	15		_	2nd	2	FLASHLIGHT	13/2	13	B	
	3rd	4	TECHNO SAVVY	4/1	14	p		3rd	1	CROWN DIAMOND	8/1	6	p o	
	4th	10	MURPHY'S STATION	10/1	5			4th	4	CELTIC NIGHT	25/2	4	t	
	5th	6	PRINCE OF TARANTO	10/1	3	Ш		5th	5	HOST OF ANGELS	25/2	3	<u> </u>	
2	1st	11	EMERALD PALACE	4/1	16		P 2	1st	3	BRAVE NEW WORLD	6/10	27		
	2nd	13	SHAPE OF YOU	5/1	12			2nd	6	GALIEK YO BABY	6/1	10		
	3rd	14	SIMPLY COMPLICATED	5/1	10	P A		3rd	7	ROSE PRINCESS	9/2	9	P A	
	4th	15	LADY OF LUTETIA	6/1	7			4th	4	CHELSEA RIVER	6/1	5		
	5th	6	UNDERTHEMISTLETOE	7/1	4			5th	1	FLY TO RIO	16/1	3		
3	1st	3	GREY LINNGARI	9/2	16	П		1st	1	CHURCHHAVEN	13/10	23		
	2nd	7	A THOUSAND TUNES	3/1	14	P i	P i c k 6	2nd	2	VENI VIDI VICCI	5/2	19	P i	
	3rd	5	ZERO RATE	9/4	14	C k		3rd	3	BRANDY'NCOKE	6/1	7	C k	
	4th	1	ALADO'S PRIDE	5/1	4	6		4th	7	TAKING SILK	28/10	5	6	
	5th	9	MOUNTAIN OF GOLD	20/1	2			5th	2	CHILE JAM	15/10	23		
	1st	12	ANSE LAZIO	5/2	20			1st	3	FORGETFUL GIRL	7/2	12		
4	2nd	11	MARCHINGONTOGETHER	7/2	19	J 4		2nd	4	IN YOUR TIME	6/1	8	J p	
	3rd	5	NIMCHA	6/1	4		4	3rd	1	ARCTIC ICE	6/1	8	t	
	4th	10	WEALTHY	25/2	3			4th	8	DUCHESS OF SUSSEX	7/1	3	1	
	5th	7	FAVOUR	25/2	3			5th	5	GREEN LIGHT GAL	14/10	17		
5	1st	8	CARBON FIBRE	4/1	15	J p t 2	1st	1	LARENTINA	33/10	16			
	2nd	5	TECHNO CAPTAIN	25/2	8			2nd	7	LA QUINTA	7/2	14	J p	
	3rd	1	TEICHMAN	5/1	7		5	3rd	4	CRUSADE'S PROMISE	25/2	4	t	
	4th	7	TILLIEANGUS	5/1	6			4th	6	ROCKET GIRL	25/2	2	2	
	5th	6	GOODTIME GUY	33/10	5			5th	1	GAYLEACTIC STAR	7/2	18		
6	1st	7	BABY SHOOZ	9/4	19		6	1st	3	GERTRUDE BELL	33/20	15		
	2nd	2	MR FITZ	5/1	12			2nd	7	HAMMIE'S FAN	16/1	5		
	3rd	6	MOUNT LAUREL	5/1	8			3rd	6	HALLIBERRY	25/2	5		
	4th	8	MOUNT ANDERSON	25/2	4			4th	4	WILD CREATURE	5/1	5		
	5th	12	PRICELESS RULER	10/1	3			5th	2	CAPTAIN TATTERS	7/2	10		
7	1st	3	MAGIC SCHOOL	3/1	14			1st	6	GREEN JACKET	7/1	9		
	2nd	12	GALLIC PRINCESS	3/1	13	7		2nd	7	GAINSFORD	9/2	8		
	3rd	5	SILENT CRUSADE	9/2	13		7	3rd	3	CONSTABLE	11/2	7		
	4th	2	LOVE BOMB	8/1	7			4th	1	CARTEL CAPTAIN	6/1	7		
	5th	10	MARY O	14/1	4			5th	2	HAIL COLUMBIA	14/10	20		
8	1st	9	MACARA	5/2	18			1st	3	CAPE OF STORMS	5/1	10		
	2nd	8	TIME TO ROLL	5/2	13			2nd	7	GIMME ACES	6/1	8		
	3rd	12	STATE OF MIND	7/1	5		8	3rd	5	WINTER ASSEMBLY	8/1	5		
	4th	4	SHE'S A DREAM	16/1	5		-	4th	9	LINE OF POWER	14/1	4		
	5th	7	DARK MOON DOWN	25/2	4			5th	1	DAUGHTER OF ZEUS	25/2	7		